
1
League Division Challenge

KP: Connor Moore SPK 4.8 FT

Long Drive: Daniel Sommefield CDA 289 YDS

Men's KP: Darrin Hatfield CDA 28.8 FT

Men's Long Drive: Casey Minor CDA 254 YDS

Women's KP: Navy Wood SPK 14.2 FT

Women's Long Drive: Navy Wood SPK 244 YDS

Overall Low Score: 3 Tied NA NA

Owen & Elan SPK 1

Cody & Brandon SPK 1

Jason & Jeff SPK 1

Cody & Brandon SPK 1

Owen & Elan SPK 1

KP: Connor Moore SPK 24.1 FT

Long Drive: Leon Duplessis CDA 325 YDS

Men's KP: Sam Shastany SPK 7.8 FT

Men's Long Drive: Crosby Cross CDA 252 YDS

Women's KP: Taylour Cross CDA 22.5 FT

Women's Long Drive: Gina Rogalette SPK 221 YDS

Overall Low Score: Sam & Jon SPK 31

Dan & Tyler CDA 1

Sam & Jon SPK 1

Chad & Matt CDA 1

Leon & Justan CDA 1

WEEKLY PRIZES WEEK
Winner Prize

1

Free Drink

Free Drink

Men's
Free Drink

$45.00

Free Drink

Free Drink

Free Drink
Mixed

ALL

NA

Gross Skins:
$67.50

$67.50

Net Skins:

$45.00

$45.00

$25.00

Free Drink

Free Drink

Free Drink

Free Drink

Skins:

Free Pizza

$25.00

$25.00

2

$25.00

ALL

Men's

Mixed
Free Drink

Free Drink



1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Sub 
Total 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Sub 
Total

TOTAL

4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 35 70

7 3 9 1 11 17 15 13 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 4 5 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 39 0 39

7 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 33 0 33

4 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 32 0 32

3 4 3 4 5 3 2 4 4 4 33 0 33

13 6 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 39 0 39

10 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 0 35

12 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 37 0 37

4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 34 0 34

12 4 5 5 3 4 2 5 4 5 37 0 37

11 5 6 4 4 5 3 7 3 4 41 0 41

9 4 5 3 4 5 4 6 4 5 40 0 40

7 5 4 2 4 4 2 4 4 3 32 0 32

8 3 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 3 32 0 32

1 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 32 0 32

4 4 5 3 4 5 2 5 2 4 34 0 34

10 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 37 0 37

8 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 36 0 36

5 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 33 0 33

GROSS SKINS - LEAGUE 1 WEEK
Hole

Par

HDCP

TEAM
JT & Ryan

Drew & Ryan

Scott & Josh

Paul & Shane

Dawson & 
David

Mike & Brittany

Thomas & Jeff

Shane & Daniel

Casey & Brigid

Greg & Brian

Darrin & 
Dianna

Alex & Austin

Jason & Jeff

Clint & Dylan

Owen & Elan

Bryce & Dave

Rob & Scott

Cory & Zach



10 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 37 0 37

7 4 5 2 4 3 2 5 3 5 33 0 33

0 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 30 0 30

7 5 5 3 4 5 2 7 4 4 39 0 39

4 5 3 3 3 3 2 4 5 4 32 0 32

4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 30 0 30

4 3 3 2 4 3 2 5 4 4 30 0 30

3 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 33 0 33

8 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 33 0 33

3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 24 ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ### ###

3 9 3 4 7 10 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA NA NA NA NA NA 3 2 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

$/Skin

Count of Lowest Score

2

$5.00

$0.00

$135.00

$67.50

$/Team

Rollover ($)

# of Skins

Total Skins Pot ($)

Skin Score

Marty & Gregg

Steve & Connor

Cody & 
Brandon

Stan & David

Matthew & 
Noah

Shaun & Andy

Ryan & David

Tucker & Nick

Jason & Chad

Lowest Score



1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Sub 
Total 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Sub 
Total

TOTAL

4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 35 70

7 3 9 1 11 17 15 13 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 32 0 32

7 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 29 0 29

4 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 3 30 0 30

3 4 2 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 31 0 31

13 5 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 32 0 32

10 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 30 0 30

12 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 31 0 31

4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 32 0 32

12 3 4 4 2 3 2 5 4 4 31 0 31

11 4 5 3 3 4 3 7 3 3 35 0 35

9 3 4 2 3 5 4 6 4 4 35 0 35

7 4 3 2 3 4 2 4 4 2 28 0 28

8 2 3 3 3 4 2 5 4 2 28 0 28

1 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 31 0 31

4 4 4 3 3 5 2 5 2 4 32 0 32

10 3 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 3 32 0 32

8 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 32 0 32

5 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 30 0 30

NET SKINS - LEAGUE 1 WEEK
Hole

Par

HDCP

TEAM
JT & Ryan

Drew & Ryan

Scott & Josh

Paul & Shane

Dawson & 
David

Mike & Brittany

Thomas & Jeff

Shane & Daniel

Casey & Brigid

Greg & Brian

Darrin & 
Dianna

Alex & Austin

Jason & Jeff

Clint & Dylan

Owen & Elan

Bryce & Dave

Rob & Scott

Cory & Zach



10 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 32 0 32

7 3 4 2 3 3 2 5 3 4 29 0 29

0 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 30 0 30

7 4 4 3 3 5 2 7 4 3 35 0 35

4 5 2 3 2 3 2 4 5 4 30 0 30

4 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 28 0 28

4 3 2 2 3 3 2 5 4 4 28 0 28

3 4 2 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 31 0 31

8 3 2 3 3 4 3 5 4 2 29 0 29

2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 20 ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ### ###

1 7 4 4 8 10 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 NA NA NA NA NA 3 2 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

$/Skin

Count of Lowest Score

3

$5.00

$0.00

$135.00

$45.00

$/Team

Rollover ($)

# of Skins

Total Skins Pot ($)

Skin Score

Marty & Gregg

Steve & Connor

Cody & 
Brandon

Stan & David

Matthew & 
Noah

Shaun & Andy

Ryan & David

Tucker & Nick

Jason & Chad

Lowest Score



1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Sub 
Total 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Sub 
Total

TOTAL

4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 35 70

7 3 9 1 11 17 15 13 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 4 3 7 3 2 5 4 4 36 0 36

4 4 4 4 3 3 6 4 3 35 0 35

4 4 4 7 3 2 5 4 4 37 0 37

5 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 34 0 34

3 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 34 0 34

5 4 4 6 5 3 7 3 4 41 0 41

4 4 3 4 4 3 6 3 4 35 0 35

7 5 3 5 6 4 5 6 7 48 0 48

5 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 38 0 38

4 4 2 4 3 2 4 4 4 31 0 31

3 4 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 27 ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ### ###

1 9 1 1 5 3 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 NA 2 3 NA NA NA NA 3 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

$/Skin

Count of Lowest Score

4

$10.00

$0.00

$100.00

$25.00

$/Team

Rollover ($)

# of Skins

Total Skins Pot ($)

Skin Score

SKINS - LEAGUE 2 WEEK
Hole

Par

HDCP

TEAM
Travis & Shawn

Dan & Tyler

Cody & Jennie

Leon & Justan

Chad & Matt

Cody & Gordy

Chris & Caleb

Dalton & 
Joshua

Matt & Tyler

Sam & Jon

Lowest Score



1 Cody Hagel & Brandon Drake SPK 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 -5

1 David LaBelle & Ryan Pugh SPK 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 -5

3 Clint Long & Dylan Long CDA 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 -3

4 Paul Ziegler & Shane DiBiase CDA 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 -2

4 Tucker Sanford & Nick Thurston SPK 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 -2

6 Shane Siron &
Daniel 

Sommefield
CDA 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 -1

6 Owen Baldwin & Elan Krausz SPK 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 -1

8
Conor 

Hammons
&

John 
McKeeman

CDA 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 2

9 Cody Gronning & Aaron Moe CDA ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 65

9 Taylor Vold & Reece Long CDA ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 65

GROSS

WE
EK

 5
WE

EK
 6

WE
EK

 7
WE

EK
 8

WE
EK

 9
WE

EK
 10 TOTAL

LEAGUE: 1
DIVISION: MEN'S

FLIGHT: 1

TEAM WE
EK

 1
WE

EK
 2

WE
EK

 3
WE

EK
 4



1 Shaun Murray & Andy Hansen SPK 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 -5

2 Scott Bunting & Josh Plante CDA 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 -3

2 Alex Duncan & Austin Hern CDA 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 -3

2
Matthew 

Tjards
& Noah Kahns SPK 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 -3

2 Owen Baldwin & DJ Bowman SPK 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 -3

6 Mike Dolezal & Alec Wyland CDA 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 -2

6 Steve Hare & Connor Moore SPK 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 -2

6 Ryan Walde & Drew Gorringe CDA 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 -2

6
Andrew 
Murray

& James Lutes CDA 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 -2

6
Cory 

Swennumson
& Zach Saugen SPK 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 -2

11 Chad Fowler & Casey Minor CDA 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 -1

12 Kevin Jordan & Greg Voigt SPK 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 1

13 Jacob Snider & Aidan Smith CDA 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 2

13 Robert Little & Steve Pesch SPK 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 2

GROSS

WE
EK

 5
WE

EK
 6

We
ek

 7
We

ek
 8

We
ek

 9
We

ek
 10 TOTAL

LEAGUE: 1
DIVISION: MEN'S

FLIGHT: 2

TEAM WE
EK

 1
WE

EK
 2

WE
EK

 3
WE

EK
 4



15 Stan Lewchuk & David Payne SPK 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 4

16
Kyle 

Monasmith
& JT Phelan CDA ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 65

16 Zack Spencer &
Brayton 
Dawson

SPK ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 65



1
Zachary 

Hathaway
& Tyler Marshall CDA 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 -4

2 Jason Chavez & Jeff Rach CDA 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 -3

3
Richard 
Boswell

& Scott Bunting CDA 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 -2

3 Jason Baldwin & Chad Dinkins SPK 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 -2

5 Jason Chavez & Matt Clayton SPK 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 -1

6
Bradey 

Murphree
& John Wakkinen CDA 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 1

6
Robert 

Sullybrook
& Scott Spangler SPK 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 1

6 George Bjork & Kolby Goff SPK 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 1

9 Gregg Hare & Marty Hare SPK 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 2

9
Thomas 
Attaway

& Jeff Hanson CDA 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 2

9 Scott Spencer & Mike Spencer SPK 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 2

9 Bryce Harris & David Kimpel SPK 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 2

13 Jon Kroeker & Bart Belknap CDA 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 3

14 JT Jacobsen & Ryan Wilson CDA 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 4

GROSS

WE
EK

 5
WE

EK
 6

We
ek

 7
We

ek
 8

We
ek

 9
We

ek
 10 TOTAL

LEAGUE: 1
DIVISION: MEN'S

FLIGHT: 3

TEAM WE
EK

 1
WE

EK
 2

WE
EK

 3
WE

EK
 4



14 Rob Renner & Nick Renner SPK 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 4

14
David 

Kuykendall
&

Dawson 
Kuykendall

CDA 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 4

17 Brent Schreiber & Chris Hazelton CDA 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 5

18 Greg Bailey & Brian Wallace CDA 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 6

19
William 

Marshall
& Rob Wilford SPK ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 65

19 Mick Smith & Ryan Thielman SPK ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 65



1 David LaBelle & Ryan Pugh SPK 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 -7

2 Cody Hagel & Brandon Drake SPK 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 -5

3 Paul Ziegler & Shane DiBiase CDA 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 -4

3 Clint Long & Dylan Long CDA 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 -4

3 Tucker Sanford & Nick Thurston SPK 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 -4

6 Shane Siron &
Daniel 

Sommefield
CDA 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 -3

6 Owen Baldwin & Elan Krausz SPK 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 -3

8
Conor 

Hammons
&

John 
McKeeman

CDA 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0

9 Cody Gronning & Aaron Moe CDA ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 65

9 Taylor Vold & Reece Long CDA ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 65

NET

WE
EK

 5
WE

EK
 6

WE
EK

 7
WE

EK
 8

WE
EK

 9
WE

EK
 10 TOTAL

LEAGUE: 1
DIVISION: MEN'S

FLIGHT: 1

TEAM WE
EK

 1
WE

EK
 2

WE
EK

 3
WE

EK
 4



1 Alex Duncan & Austin Hern CDA 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 -7

1
Andrew 
Murray

& James Lutes CDA 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 -7

1 Shaun Murray & Andy Hansen SPK 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 -7

4 Steve Hare & Connor Moore SPK 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 -6

4 Ryan Walde & Drew Gorringe CDA 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 -6

4 Owen Baldwin & DJ Bowman SPK 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 -6

7 Mike Dolezal & Alec Wyland CDA 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 -5

7 Scott Bunting & Josh Plante CDA 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 -5

7
Matthew 

Tjards
& Noah Kahns SPK 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 -5

7
Cory 

Swennumson
& Zach Saugen SPK 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 -5

11 Chad Fowler & Casey Minor CDA 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 -4

12 Kevin Jordan & Greg Voigt SPK 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 -2

12 Robert Little & Steve Pesch SPK 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 -2

14 Jacob Snider & Aidan Smith CDA 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 -1

NET

WE
EK

 5
WE

EK
 6

We
ek

 7
We

ek
 8

We
ek

 9
We

ek
 10 TOTAL

LEAGUE: 1
DIVISION: MEN'S

FLIGHT: 2

TEAM WE
EK

 1
WE

EK
 2

WE
EK

 3
WE

EK
 4



15 Stan Lewchuk & David Payne SPK 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0

16
Kyle 

Monasmith
& JT Phelan CDA ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 65

16 Zack Spencer &
Brayton 
Dawson

SPK ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 65



1
Zachary 

Hathaway
& Tyler Marshall CDA 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 -8

2 Jason Chavez & Jeff Rach CDA 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 -7

2
Richard 
Boswell

& Scott Bunting CDA 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 -7

4 Jason Baldwin & Chad Dinkins SPK 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 -6

4 Jason Chavez & Matt Clayton SPK 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 -6

6
Bradey 

Murphree
& John Wakkinen CDA 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 -4

6
Thomas 
Attaway

& Jeff Hanson CDA 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 -4

6 George Bjork & Kolby Goff SPK 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 -4

9 JT Jacobsen & Ryan Wilson CDA 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 -3

9 Gregg Hare & Marty Hare SPK 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 -3

9
David 

Kuykendall
&

Dawson 
Kuykendall

CDA 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 -3

9 Scott Spencer & Mike Spencer SPK 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 -3

9
Robert 

Sullybrook
& Scott Spangler SPK 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 -3

9 Bryce Harris & David Kimpel SPK 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 -3

NET

WE
EK

 5
WE

EK
 6

WE
EK

 7
WE

EK
 8

WE
EK

 9
WE

EK
 10 TOTAL

LEAGUE: 1
DIVISION: MEN'S

FLIGHT: 3

TEAM WE
EK

 1
WE

EK
 2

WE
EK

 3
WE

EK
 4



15 Jon Kroeker & Bart Belknap CDA 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 -2

16 Brent Schreiber & Chris Hazelton CDA 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0

16 Greg Bailey & Brian Wallace CDA 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0

18 Rob Renner & Nick Renner SPK 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 1

19
William 

Marshall
& Rob Wilford SPK ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 65

19 Mick Smith & Ryan Thielman SPK ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 65



1 Kyle Williams &
Keeley 

Williams
SPK 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 -1

2 Mike Slegers &
Brittany 
Slegers

CDA 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0

2 Navy Woods & Travis Varozza SPK 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0

4 Casey Minor & Brigid Minor CDA 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 2

5 Darrin Hatfield & Dianna Walde CDA 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 5

6
Jennifer 
Pearson

& Devin Pearson CDA ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 65

GROSS

WE
EK

 5
WE

EK
 6

We
ek

 7
We

ek
 8

We
ek

 9
We

ek
 10 TOTAL

LEAGUE: 1
DIVISION: MIXED

FLIGHT: 1

TEAM WE
EK

 1
WE

EK
 2

WE
EK

 3
WE

EK
 4



1 Mike Slegers &
Brittany 
Slegers

CDA 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 -5

1 Kyle Williams &
Keeley 

Williams
SPK 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 -5

3 Casey Minor & Brigid Minor CDA 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 -4

3 Navy Woods & Travis Varozza SPK 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 -4

5 Darrin Hatfield & Dianna Walde CDA 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0

6
Jennifer 
Pearson

& Devin Pearson CDA ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 65

NET

WE
EK

 5
WE

EK
 6

We
ek

 7
We

ek
 8

We
ek

 9
We

ek
 10 TOTAL

LEAGUE: 1
DIVISION: MIXED

FLIGHT: 1

TEAM WE
EK

 1
WE

EK
 2

WE
EK

 3
WE

EK
 4



1 Sam Willmering & Jon Lundy SPK 31 0 0 31 -4 NA

2 Brandon Smith & Rylan Herdt SPK 33 0 0 33 -2 NA

3 Chad Mickelson & Matt Yorlano CDA 34 0 0 34 -1 NA

3 Zachary Hathaway & Aaron McCabe CDA 34 0 0 34 -1 NA

3 Leon Duplessis & Justan Honsaker CDA 34 0 0 34 -1 NA

3 Connor Moore & Marshall Cain SPK 34 0 0 34 -1 NA

7 Caleb Smart & Chris Smart SPK 35 0 0 35 0 NA

7 Dan Frederiksen & Tyler Guilbault CDA 35 0 0 35 0 NA

7 Cole Suek & Henry Suek CDA 35 0 0 35 0 NA

10 Manzie Parks & Carson Parks SPK 36 0 0 36 1 NA

10 Travis Stamsos & Shawn White CDA 36 0 0 36 1 NA

12 Jeff Inman & Jim Scioly SPK 37 0 0 37 2 NA

12 Eric Wojnowski & Brian Fiser CDA 37 0 0 37 2 NA

12 Craig Penfield & Neil Golan SPK 37 0 0 37 2 NA

LEAGUE: 2

FL
IG

HT

DIVISION: MEN'S

POOL PLAY
TEAM WE

EK
 1

WE
EK

 2

WE
EK

 3 TOTAL



15 Kyle Sanford & Chris Newberry SPK 38 0 0 38 3 NA

15 Kramer Schutz & James Day SPK 38 0 0 38 3 NA

15 Tyler Fackrell & Matt Powles SPK 38 0 0 38 3 NA

15 Jordan Anderson & Mitchell Sanchez CDA 38 0 0 38 3 NA

19 Jared Robb & Sean Hughes CDA 39 0 0 39 4 NA

20 Steven Burke & Brian Burke SPK 40 0 0 40 5 NA

21 Adam Brenden & Darin Maglio SPK 41 0 0 41 6 NA

21 Cody Ogrin & Gordy McGlynn SPK 41 0 0 41 6 NA

21
Spencer 

Shanholtzer
& Seth Wolfe SPK 41 0 0 41 6 NA

21 Mark Johnson & Jason Keen SPK 41 0 0 41 6 NA

25 Jeffrey Petersen & Alex Marano CDA 45 0 0 45 10 NA

26 Jeremy Headley & Dale Headley SPK 46 0 0 46 11 NA

27 Dalton Fackrell & Joshua Cook SPK 48 0 0 48 13 NA

28 Rick Holestine & Austin Weyer SPK 51 0 0 51 16 NA

29 Isaac Fritts & Matt Fritts CDA 53 0 0 53 18 NA

30 Bo Bos & Mason Bos SPK 100 0 0 100 65 NA

30 Nathan McNickle & Kyle Stonehouse SPK 100 0 0 100 65 NA

30 Josh Murray & Donald Cansino CDA 100 0 0 100 65 NA



30 William Higgins & Vince Foxx CDA 100 0 0 100 65 NA

30 Dylan Parker & Conrad Brightly CDA 100 0 0 100 65 NA

30 Andy Wilmes & Adam Crossingham CDA 100 0 0 100 65 NA

30 Kyle Kausen & Hestin Gross CDA 100 0 0 100 65 NA

30 David Largent & Jeremy Cassel SPK 100 0 0 100 65 NA

30 Jonathan Fox & Roy Lange SPK 100 0 0 100 65 NA



1 Cody Pearson & Jennie Pearson CDA 37 0 0 37 2 NA

1 Taylour Cross & Crosby Cross CDA 37 0 0 37 2 NA

3 Sam Shastany & Annica Zepeda SPK 38 0 0 38 3 NA

4 Jonathan Brozek & Melissa Moulton CDA 44 0 0 44 9 NA

5 Tim Burrows & Bree Burrows CDA 45 0 0 45 10 NA

6 Natalie Bligh & Brandon Bligh CDA 48 0 0 48 13 NA

7 Paula Noble & Scott Noble CDA 55 0 0 55 20 NA

8 Keegan Crafton & Haley Marx CDA 100 0 0 100 65 NA

LEAGUE: 2

FL
IG

HT

DIVISION: MIXED

POOL PLAY
TEAM WE

EK
 1

WE
EK

 2

WE
EK

 3 TOTAL
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